UDISE Code: 10044101249

Recognised by the Govt. of Bihar

Registration no: 2061074202485172936

Residential

VIDYANJALI PREP. PUBLIC SCHOOL

Run under. Vindeshwar Maya Devi Memorial Educational & Welfare Trust
Nahar Chowk, Dumra Road, Sitamarhi

+ 15906226-358630 vidyanjalipreppublicschool@gmail.com
9194706 62475 idyanjalipreppublicschool@gmail

FEE STRUCTURE
Session: 2026 - 27
Classes
SN Particulars Play - U.K.G 1-1 m-1v V-VI Vi - Vil
1 | Admission fee Z1500/- | £1500/- | 21500/- | £1500/- | Z1500/-
2 [Development fee Z1000/- | 1000/- | £1000/- | E1000/- | £1000/-
3 |Extra Activity 21000/~ | €1000/- | 21000/~ | 1000/- | E1000/-
4 | Caution Money Z1000/- | 1000/- | £1000/- | E1000/- | £1000/-
5 |Tie + Belt + Diary + Id Card | 800/- | 2800/- | 800/- | £800/- | 800/-
6 | Annual Exam Fee g2000/- | £2500/- | 23000/- | F3500/- | ¥ 3500/-
7 |Tutuion Fee (Monthly) Z1450/- | £1650/- | £1850/- | 2050/- | Z2150/-
Total (Class Wise) | 8750/- | 9450/- |210,150/- |210,850/-|2 10,950/~
Fee per month for Hostel Student
Class Hostel Fee School Fee Total
Play - UK.G g 5100 21450 g 6550/-
Bl Z 5100 Z 1650 g 6750/-
- 1v g 5300 21850 g 7150/-
V - VI Z 5500 Z 2050 g 7550/ -
VI - VIl g 5700 g 2150 g 7850/-
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Fee per month for Day Care Student
Class Tution Fee Food & Bed Fee School Fee Total
Play - UK.G 21000 g 2500 21450 g 4950/-
| -1l Z 1000 Z 2700 Z 1650 Z 5350/-
- 1v 21000 g 2900 21850 g 5750/-
V- VI Z 1000 Z 3100 Z 2050 Z 6150/-
VIl = VIl Z 1200 Z 3300 Z 2150 g 6450/-

Note: BUS FARE CALCULATE ACCORDING TO DISTANCE. EX- 1000, 1100, 1300.
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UDISE Code: 10044101249 Recognised by the Govt. of Bihar Registration no: 2061074202485172936

Residential
VIDYANJALI PREP. PUBLIC SCHOOL

Run under. Vindeshwar Maya Devi Memorial Educational & Welfare Trust
Nahar Chowk, Dumra Road, Sitamarhi

e +9194706 62475 06226—358630 @ vidyanjalipreppublicschool@gmail.com

DOB for Session: 2026 - 27

Class Date of Birth
Nursery 1t Jan 2021 to 31* Dec 2023

LK.G 1°* Jan 2021 to 31° Dec 2022

UK.G 1t Jan 2020 to 31 Dec 2021

I 1°t Jan 2019 to 31%t Dec 2020

Il 1t Jan 2019 to 31°* Dec 2019

I 1*t Jan 2018 to 31° Dec 2018

\Y, 1t Jan 2017 to 31 Dec 2017
\Y; 1t Jan 2016 to 31 Dec 2016
VI 1* Jan 2015 to 31°* Dec 2015
Vi I** Jan 2014 to 31 Dec 2014
VIl 1** Jan 2013 to 31°' Dec 2013
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